
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018
Sponsored By Cykel Products / Wat-er Blast P/L

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:20:28

Event: Q02 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:41

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 42 Adam LANGSHAW O6N Suzuki GSXR 750 1:00.994  4 of  6

  2 72 Matthew DRAKE 6N Honda CBR 600 1:02.335  3 of  7 1.341 1.341

  3 11 James AHIMASTOS 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:02.523  4 of  5 .188 1.529

  4 95 Harley SIDE 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:02.853  4 of  7 .330 1.859

  5 54 Jason MALE / Ultrafix 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:03.264  5 of  5 .411 2.270

  6 6 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre

O6N Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.933  4 of  6 .669 2.939

  7 38 Paul MARLAN O6N Ducati Panigale 1199 1:04.155  7 of  7 .222 3.161

  8 86 Warwick SHARP 6N Triumph Daytona 675 1:05.628  4 of  4 1.473 4.634

  9 51 Joel MCCABE 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:05.826  5 of  5 .198 4.832

 10 10 Scott ELLIS 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:08.877  3 of  5 3.051 7.883

 11 13 Brent DE SOUZA 6N Yamaha YZF R^ 600 1:09.093  6 of  6 .216 8.099

 12 5 Shane WHITE / Weatherall Windows 6N Suzuki GSXR 600 1:10.086  5 of  5 .993 9.092

 13 9 Jason CHIDAUSHE O6N Suzuki GSXR 750 1:11.054  6 of  6 .968 10.060

 14 712 Carlo FRAIIA 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:12.963  6 of  6 1.909 11.969

 15 24 Travis SCHMITZ O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:13.824  5 of  5 .861 12.830

 16 636 Emma DE ROSSI 6N Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:16.259  4 of  4 2.435 15.265

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:20:28

Event: Q02 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:41

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

5 Shane WHITE 1:17.603 1:14.393 1:15.884 1:13.408 1:10.086

6 Cori BOURNE 1:11.096 1:05.398 1:06.762 1:03.933 1:03.952 1:04.375

9 Jason CHIDAUSHE 1:19.538 1:14.704 1:13.134 1:15.379 1:16.321 1:11.054

10 Scott ELLIS 1:14.102 1:13.670 1:08.877 1:09.858 1:11.076

11 James AHIMASTOS 1:05.939 1:02.840 1:02.663 1:02.523 1:04.896

13 Brent DE SOUZA 1:16.207 1:12.638 1:09.504 1:09.226 1:09.291 1:09.093

24 Travis SCHMITZ 1:18.220 1:14.334 1:14.216 1:13.839 1:13.824

38 Paul MARLAN 1:08.356 1:04.764 1:04.594 1:04.334 1:04.269 1:06.137 1:04.155

42 Adam LANGSHAW 1:14.896 1:04.186 1:01.627 1:00.994 1:01.623 1:01.227

51 Joel MCCABE 1:08.809 1:06.127 1:06.369 1:06.221 1:05.826

54 Jason MALE 1:14.265 1:06.787 1:05.073 1:03.617 1:03.264

72 Matthew DRAKE 1:07.904 1:06.332 1:02.335 1:02.560 1:02.461 1:02.820 1:02.368

86 Warwick SHARP 1:08.778 1:07.149 1:06.302 1:05.628

95 Harley SIDE 1:07.003 1:03.987 1:03.240 1:02.853 1:03.362 1:05.328 1:03.673

636 Emma DE ROSSI 1:20.779 1:16.811 1:16.505 1:16.259

712 Carlo FRAIIA 1:20.119 1:16.933 1:16.287 1:16.341 1:17.154 1:12.963

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE
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SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:20:28

Event: Q02 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

5  Shane WHITE  (12th) 1 47.325 28.882 1:16.207

1 48.428 29.175 1:17.603 2 44.755 27.883 1:12.638

2 45.328 29.065 1:14.393 3 42.856 26.648 1:09.504

3 47.348 28.536 1:15.884 4 42.074 27.152 1:09.226

4 46.251 27.157 1:13.408 5 42.413 26.878 1:09.291

5 43.147 26.939 1:10.086 6 42.271 26.822 1:09.093

6  Cori BOURNE  (6th) 24  Travis SCHMITZ  (15th)

1 44.489 26.607 1:11.096 1 48.696 29.524 1:18.220

2 39.996 25.402 1:05.398 2 45.528 28.806 1:14.334

3 41.360 25.402 1:06.762 3 45.628 28.588 1:14.216

4 39.217 24.716 1:03.933 4 45.479 28.360 1:13.839

5 39.374 24.578 1:03.952 5 45.446 28.378 1:13.824

6 39.817 24.558 1:04.375

38  Paul MARLAN  (7th)

9  Jason CHIDAUSHE  (13th) 1 43.152 25.204 1:08.356

1 49.752 29.786 1:19.538 2 39.922 24.842 1:04.764

2 45.346 29.358 1:14.704 3 39.743 24.851 1:04.594

3 44.460 28.674 1:13.134 4 39.749 24.585 1:04.334

4 46.825 28.554 1:15.379 5 39.688 24.581 1:04.269

5 48.638 27.683 1:16.321 6 40.930 25.207 1:06.137

6 42.823 28.231 1:11.054 7 39.556 24.599 1:04.155

10  Scott ELLIS  (10th) 42  Adam LANGSHAW  (1st)

1 46.554 27.548 1:14.102 1 45.170 29.726 1:14.896

2 45.703 27.967 1:13.670 2 39.108 25.078 1:04.186

3 42.568 26.309 1:08.877 3 37.898 23.729 1:01.627

4 43.203 26.655 1:09.858 4 37.459 23.535 1:00.994

5 43.808 27.268 1:11.076 5 38.129 23.494 1:01.623

6 37.693 23.534 1:01.227

11  James AHIMASTOS  (3rd)

1 41.615 24.324 1:05.939 51  Joel MCCABE  (9th)

2 38.893 23.947 1:02.840 1 43.680 25.129 1:08.809

3 38.602 24.061 1:02.663 2 41.041 25.086 1:06.127

4 38.562 23.961 1:02.523 3 41.163 25.206 1:06.369

5 38.686 26.210 1:04.896 4 41.358 24.863 1:06.221

5 40.956 24.870 1:05.826

13  Brent DE SOUZA  (11th)
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

QUALIFYING

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:20:28

Event: Q02 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:41

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

54  Jason MALE  (5th) 1 41.877 25.126 1:07.003

1 47.925 26.340 1:14.265 2 39.432 24.555 1:03.987

2 40.549 26.238 1:06.787 3 38.849 24.391 1:03.240

3 40.632 24.441 1:05.073 4 38.734 24.119 1:02.853

4 39.456 24.161 1:03.617 5 38.901 24.461 1:03.362

5 38.913 24.351 1:03.264 6 40.534 24.794 1:05.328

7 39.210 24.463 1:03.673

72  Matthew DRAKE  (2nd)

1 42.533 25.371 1:07.904 636  Emma DE ROSSI  (16th)

2 41.404 24.928 1:06.332 1 50.456 30.323 1:20.779

3 38.391 23.944 1:02.335 2 47.825 28.986 1:16.811

4 38.454 24.106 1:02.560 3 47.673 28.832 1:16.505

5 38.666 23.795 1:02.461 4 47.103 29.156 1:16.259

6 38.241 24.579 1:02.820

7 38.630 23.738 1:02.368 712  Carlo FRAIIA  (14th)

1 49.737 30.382 1:20.119

86  Warwick SHARP  (8th) 2 48.016 28.917 1:16.933

1 43.119 25.659 1:08.778 3 47.758 28.529 1:16.287

2 41.604 25.545 1:07.149 4 47.692 28.649 1:16.341

3 40.807 25.495 1:06.302 5 49.425 27.729 1:17.154

4 40.310 25.318 1:05.628 6 45.176 27.787 1:12.963

95  Harley SIDE  (4th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

QUALIFYING

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:20:28

Event: Q02 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:41

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:28.601 11 James AHIMASTOS Yamaha R6 600 1:05.939 1

2:31.441 11 James AHIMASTOS Yamaha R6 600 1:02.840 2

3:34.104 11 James AHIMASTOS Yamaha R6 600 1:02.663 3

3:51.643 72 Matthew DRAKE Honda CBR 600 1:02.335 3

3:58.494 42 Adam LANGSHAW Suzuki GSXR 750 1:01.627 3

4:59.488 42 Adam LANGSHAW Suzuki GSXR 750 1:00.994 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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OVER 600 NOVICE / 600 NOVICE

QUALIFYING

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 10:20:28

Event: Q02 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:41

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. AHIMASTOS 1:04.277 A. LANGSHAW 23.494 A. LANGSHA 1:00.994

2 H. SIDE 1:04.990 M. DRAKE 23.738 M. DRAKE 1:02.335

3 W. SHARP 1:07.091 J. AHIMASTOS 23.947 J. AHIMASTO 1:02.523

4 P. MARLAN 1:07.682 H. SIDE 24.119 H. SIDE 1:02.853

5 J. MCCABE 1:09.690 J. MALE 24.161 J. MALE 1:03.264

6 T. SCHMITZ 1:12.878 C. BOURNE 24.558 C. BOURNE 1:03.933

7 B. DE SOUZA 1:13.788 P. MARLAN 24.581 P. MARLAN 1:04.155

8 M. DRAKE 1:17.605 J. MCCABE 24.863 J. MCCABE 1:05.826

9 E. DE ROSSI 1:22.078 W. SHARP 25.318 W. SHARP 1:05.628

10 J. MALE 1:22.335 S. ELLIS 26.309 S. ELLIS 1:08.877

11 C. FRAIIA 1:22.448 B. DE SOUZA 26.648 B. DE SOUZA 1:09.093

12 A. LANGSHAW 1:22.955 S. WHITE 26.939 S. WHITE 1:10.086

13 C. BOURNE 1:25.080 J. CHIDAUSHE 27.683 J. CHIDAUSH 1:11.054

14 S. WHITE 1:27.262 C. FRAIIA 27.729 C. FRAIIA 1:12.963

15 S. ELLIS 1:28.058 T. SCHMITZ 28.360 T. SCHMITZ 1:13.824

16 J. CHIDAUSHE 1:29.759 E. DE ROSSI 28.832 E. DE ROSSI 1:16.259

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GRID SHEET
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Event: Q02 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Overcast - 15.4C Starters: 16

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:41
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